
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079352-2025 

Award

Food Labels & Catering Disposable

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-079352
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05edf2 (view related notices)
Published 3 December 2025, 1:18pm

Scope 

Reference

EX1132

Description

In accordance with Natasha's law. Printing of the labels with ingredients for pre packed
sandwiches.

 

Contract 1. Food Labels & Catering Disposables

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079352-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079352-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05edf2


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Planglow Ltd

Contract value

£55,000 excluding VAT

£66,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

3 December 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

3 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

3 December 2025 to 31 March 2026

3 months, 29 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

30199760 - Labels



Page 3 to 4

39222100 - Disposable catering supplies

Contract locations

UKE41 - Bradford

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Planglow Ltd

Companies House: 01975062

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTXP-4649-TCVD

Suite 6a1 Whitefriars

Bristol

BS1 2NT

United Kingdom

Email: info@planglow.com

Website: http://www.planglow.com

mailto:info@planglow.com
http://www.planglow.com


Page 4 to 4

Region: UKK11 - Bristol, City of

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Food Labels & Catering Disposables

Contracting authority 

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBWW-4714-TBHN

City Hall, Centenary Square

Bradford

BD1 1HX

United Kingdom

Email: Tendering@bradford.gov.uk

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Tendering@bradford.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Food Labels & Catering Disposables
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Planglow Ltd

	Contracting authority
	City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council


		2025-12-17T23:36:18+0000
	TCPDF




